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Grein  17   Stúlkur 400 LC Metra Skriðsund Boðsund

 Braut BoðsundLið Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 1   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:00 AM
A 6:11.97W10Írb1 _____

1) Diljá Rún Ívarsdóttir 10 2) Birna Hilmarsdóttir 10

3) Kolbrún Eva Pálmadóttir 10 4) Birgitta Rún Vignisdóttir 10
A 4:22.95W14Írb2 _____

1) Íris Ósk Hilmarsdóttir 14 2) Laufey Jóna Jónsdóttir 14

3) Sunneva Dögg Friðriksdóttir 13 4) Birta María Falsdóttir 14
A 5:04.29W12Írb3 _____

1) Eydís Ósk Kolbeinsdóttir 12 2) Karen Mist Arngeirsdóttir 12

3) Gunnhildur Björg Baldursdóttir 12 4) Jóhanna Matthea Jóhannesdóttir 11

Grein  18   Drengir 400 LC Metra Skriðsund Boðsund

 Braut BoðsundLið Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 1   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:07 AM
A 3:53.00M17Írb2 _____

1) Kristófer Sigurðsson 17 2) Þröstur Bjarnason 15

3) Jón Ágúst Guðmundsson 17 4) Baldvin Sigmarsson 15

Grein  19   Stúlkur 200 LC Metra Fjórsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:12 AM
Írb NT 11Ísól Hanna Guðmundsdóttir1 _____

Írb NT 12Hildur Írena Guðnýjardóttir2 _____

Írb NT 12Rakel Ýr Ottósdóttir3 _____

Írb NT 10Birna Hilmarsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   2 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:15 AM
Írb 3:55.76 11Thelma Rakel Helgadóttir1 _____

Írb 3:34.46 12Heiðrún Katla Jónsdóttir2 _____

Írb 3:55.48 10Kolbrún Eva Pálmadóttir3 _____

Írb 4:07.58  9Guðný Birna Falsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   3 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:20 AM
Írb 3:27.55 11Aníka Mjöll Júlíusdóttir1 _____

Írb 3:15.75 12Gunnhildur Björg Baldursdóttir2 _____

Írb 3:27.44 11Klaudia Malesa3 _____

Írb 3:34.24 10Diljá Rún Ívarsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   4 of 4   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:24 AM
Írb 2:54.21 13Ingunn Eva Júlíusdóttir1 _____

Írb 2:46.52 12Eydís Ósk Kolbeinsdóttir2 _____

Írb 2:49.67 14Guðrún Eir Jónsdóttir3 _____

Írb 3:06.37 11Jóhanna Matthea Jóhannesdóttir4 _____

Grein  20   Drengir 200 LC Metra Fjórsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 1   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:28 AM
Írb 4:00.15 11Jakub Cezary Jaks1 _____

Írb 2:57.88 13Eiríkur Ingi Ólafsson2 _____

Írb 3:36.77 10Tristan Þór K Wium3 _____

Grein  21   Stúlkur 50 LC Metra Skriðsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:32 AM
Írb NT  8Ása Gísladóttir1 _____

Írb NT 11Amelía Rún Vhilhelmsdóttir2 _____

Írb NT 11Birna Ýr Bragadóttir3 _____

Írb NT  8Hafdís Eva Pálsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   2 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:33 AM
Írb 1:19.68  8Dagrún Ragnarsdóttir1 _____

Írb 1:05.84  7Eva Margrét Falsdóttir2 _____

Írb 1:15.39  8Rakel Ýr Þórðardóttir3 _____

GST 2:21.29 14Agata Jóhannsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   3 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:36 AM
Írb 1:01.64  8Ásta Kamilla Sigurðardóttir1 _____

Írb 57.38  9Þórdís María Aðalsteinsdóttir2 _____

Írb 1:00.23 10Sigrún Helga Guðnadóttir3 _____

Írb 1:03.53  9Eva Rut Halldórsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   4 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:38 AM
Írb 53.42 10Birgitta Rún Vignisdóttir1 _____

Írb 51.75 11Ágústa Marý Einarsdóttir2 _____

Írb 52.29 10Þórunn Kolbrún Árnadottir3 _____

Írb 54.07 10Erna Rós Agnarsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   5 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:39 AM
Írb 50.56 11Erna Guðrún Jónsdóttir1 _____

Írb 48.99 10Birta Líf Ólafsdóttir2 _____

Írb 49.76 11Vigdís Júlía Halldórsdóttir3 _____

Írb 50.98  9Arna Rún Arnadóttir4 _____

Riðill   6 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:41 AM
Írb 40.27 13Steinunn Rúna Ragnarsdóttir1 _____

Írb 36.86 13Jóna Halla Egilsdóttir2 _____

Írb 37.11 13Sandra Ósk Elíasdóttir3 _____

Írb 44.16 10Berglind Björk Aðalsteinsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   7 of 7   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:42 AM
Írb 31.89 16Aleksandra Wasilewska1 _____

Írb 29.02 16Jóhanna Júlía Júlíusdóttir2 _____

Írb 31.74 13Sylwia Sienkiewicz3 _____

Írb 34.56 13Svanfríður Steingrímsdóttir4 _____

Grein  22   Drengir 50 LC Metra Skriðsund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:43 AM
Írb NT 11Unnar Ernir Holm1 _____

Írb 1:15.47  8Kári Snær Halldórsson2 _____

Írb 1:35.72 12Eiríkur Beck3 _____

Riðill   2 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:45 AM
Írb 1:00.30  9Daníel Patric Riley1 _____

Írb 55.18 10Eðvarð Már Eðvarðsson2 _____

Írb 59.31  8Fannar Snævar Hauksson3 _____

Írb 1:05.65  8Óliver Andri Einarsson4 _____

Riðill   3 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:47 AM
Írb 48.82 11Ólafur Garðar Reynisson1 _____

Írb 39.39 14Daníel Diego Gullien2 _____

Írb 46.88 10Benedikt Már Helgason3 _____

Írb 50.18 11Gabríel Snær Andrason4 _____

Riðill   4 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:48 AM
Írb 36.17 13Hreiðar Máni Ragnarsson1 _____

Írb 34.31 13Ingi Þór Ólafsson2 _____

Írb 35.21 13Anton Vigfús Guðmundsson3 _____

Írb 38.82 11Sigmar Marijón Friðriksson4 _____

Riðill   5 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:49 AM
Írb 33.57 17Guðmundur Elí Þórðarson1 _____

Írb 26.18 17Kristófer Sigurðsson2 _____

Írb 32.69 14Björgvin Theodór Hilmarsson3 _____

Írb 34.03 14Magnþór Breki Ragnarsson4 _____
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Grein  23   Stúlkur 100 LC Metra Baksund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:50 AM
Írb NT  7Eva Margrét Falsdóttir1 _____

Írb NT  8Nína Björg Ágústsdóttir2 _____

Írb NT  8Ásta Kamilla Sigurðardóttir3 _____

Riðill   2 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:53 AM
Írb NT  8Hafdís Eva Pálsdóttir1 _____

Írb NT  8Ása Gísladóttir2 _____

Írb NT  8Sólveig María Baldursdottir3 _____

Riðill   3 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:55 AM
Írb NT 10Birta Líf Ólafsdóttir1 _____

Írb NT 11Ágústa Marý Einarsdóttir2 _____

Írb NT 10Elva Rún Daviðsdóttir3 _____

Írb NT  9Eva Rut Halldórsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   4 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 09:57 AM
Írb 3:12.77  8Rakel Ýr Þórðardóttir1 _____

Írb 2:16.28 10Guðbjörg Telma Þorvaldsdóttir2 _____

Írb 2:33.70  9Elín Alda Hjaltadóttir3 _____

Írb NT 11Erna Guðrún Jónsdóttir4 _____

Riðill   5 of 5   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:01 AM
Írb 1:49.51 13Steinunn Rúna Ragnarsdóttir1 _____

Írb 1:07.79 14Íris Ósk Hilmarsdóttir2 _____

Írb 1:45.40 12Heiðrún Katla Jónsdóttir3 _____

Írb 2:06.34 11Vigdís Júlía Halldórsdóttir4 _____

Grein  24   Drengir 100 LC Metra Baksund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:04 AM
Írb NT  8Óliver Andri Einarsson1 _____

Írb NT  8Fannar Snævar Hauksson2 _____

Írb NT  8Kári Snær Halldórsson3 _____

Riðill   2 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:06 AM
Írb NT 10Benedikt Már Helgason1 _____

Írb NT 10Tristan Þór K Wium2 _____

Írb NT 10Eðvarð Már Eðvarðsson3 _____

Riðill   3 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:09 AM
Írb NT 14Daníel Diego Gullien1 _____

Írb 1:06.40 16Alexander Páll Friðriksson2 _____

Írb 1:24.63 13Eiríkur Ingi Ólafsson3 _____

Írb NT 11Unnar Ernir Holm4 _____

Grein  25   Stúlkur 200 LC Metra Bringusund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:11 AM
Írb NT 10Birgitta Rún Vignisdóttir2 _____

Írb NT 10Kolbrún Eva Pálmadóttir3 _____

Riðill   2 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:15 AM
Írb NT 11Ísól Hanna Guðmundsdóttir1 _____

Írb NT 12Hildur Írena Guðnýjardóttir2 _____

Írb NT 12Rakel Ýr Ottósdóttir3 _____

Riðill   3 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:19 AM
GST NT 14Agata Jóhannsdóttir1 _____

Írb 4:06.75 10Birna Hilmarsdóttir2 _____

Írb 4:17.00 11Vigdís Júlía Halldórsdóttir3 _____

Írb NT 12Gunnhildur Björg Baldursdóttir4 _____

Riðill   4 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:24 AM
Írb 3:43.36 11Aníka Mjöll Júlíusdóttir1 _____

Írb 3:32.60 12Eydís Ósk Kolbeinsdóttir2 _____

Írb 3:39.12 13Jóna Halla Egilsdóttir3 _____

Írb 4:01.31 11Thelma Rakel Helgadóttir4 _____

Riðill   5 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:29 AM
Írb 3:31.80 10Diljá Rún Ívarsdóttir1 _____

Írb 3:18.87 12Karen Mist Arngeirsdóttir2 _____

Írb 3:23.45 13Sandra Ósk Elíasdóttir3 _____

Írb 3:31.94 11Klaudia Malesa4 _____

Riðill   6 of 6   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:33 AM
Írb 3:07.58 13Sylwia Sienkiewicz1 _____

Írb 2:50.61 15Berglind Björgvinsdóttir2 _____

Írb 2:52.65 13Svanfríður Steingrímsdóttir3 _____

Írb 3:18.38 11Jóhanna Matthea Jóhannesdóttir4 _____

Grein  26   Drengir 200 LC Metra Bringusund

ÁrBraut   LiðNafn Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:36 AM
Írb NT 14Björgvin Theodór Hilmarsson2 _____

Írb NT 12Eiríkur Beck3 _____

Riðill   2 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:41 AM
Írb NT 17Guðmundur Elí Þórðarson1 _____

Írb 3:31.96 11Sigmar Marijón Friðriksson2 _____

Írb 3:43.68 13Hreiðar Máni Ragnarsson3 _____

Riðill   3 of 3   Úrslit   Byrjar 10:45 AM
Írb 3:15.13 13Ingi Þór Ólafsson1 _____

Írb 2:44.41 16Einar Þór Ívarsson2 _____

Írb 3:11.24 14Magnþór Breki Ragnarsson3 _____

Írb 3:29.08 13Anton Vigfús Guðmundsson4 _____


